
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Individuals BC3 

Pool's Section  
Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

301 Pieter Clissen  BEL  
W 

6_0 
W 

4_2 
  2 0 10 2 4 1 

326 Jumpei Nara JPN 
L 

0_6 
 

W 
9_0 

  1 1 9 6 2 2 

327 Juan Rodríguez Rivera COL 
L 

2_4 
L 

0_9 
   0 2 2 13 0 3 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

302 Scott McCowan GBR  
L 

2_4 
W 

5_2 
  1 1 7 6 2 2 

325 Keita Kato JPN 
W 

4_2 
 

L 
2_2 

  1 1 6 4 2 1 

328 Tait Jenkins AUS 
L 

2_5 
W 

2_2 
   1 1 4 7 2 3 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

303 Nurulasyiqah Mohammad Taha SIN  
W 

4_3 
L 

2_9 
  1 1 6 12 2 3 

324 Wafid Boucherit ESP 
L 

3_4 
 

W 
6_1 

  1 1 9 5 2 1 

329 Samir Der Beken FRA 
W 

9_2 
L 

1_6 
   1 1 10 8 2 2 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

304 José Macedo POR  
W 

6_1 
W 

10_0 
  2 0 16 1 4 1 

323 Ekkarat Chaemchoi TAI 
L 

1_6 
 

W 
8_0 

  1 1 9 6 2 2 

330 Kaede Matsunaga JPN 
L 

0_10 
L 

0_8 
   0 2 0 18 0 3 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

305 Armando Costa POR  
W 

9_1 
L 

1_4 
  1 1 10 5 2 1 

322 Rodrigue Brenek FRA 
L 

1_9 
 

W 
3_2 

  1 1 4 11 2 3 

331 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 
W 

4_1 
L 

2_3 
   1 1 6 4 2 2 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

306 María Belen Ruíz ARG  
W 

3_2 
W 

7_3 
  2 0 10 5 4 1 

321 Sze Ning Toh SIN 
L 

2_3 
 

W 
5_3 

  1 1 7 6 2 2 

332 Min-Che Chen TPE 
L 

3_7 
L 

3_5 
   0 2 6 12 0 3 
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Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

307 Eric Bussiere CAN  
W 

7_6 
W 

9_3 
  2 0 16 9 4 1 

320 Aleksander Legostaev RUS 
L 

6_7 
 

W 
7_1 

  1 1 13 8 2 2 

333 Gabriela Villano ARG 
L 

3_9 
L 

1_7 
   0 2 4 16 0 3 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

308 Austin Hanson USA  
W 

7_0 
W 

4_2 
  2 0 11 2 4 1 

319 Francisco Martínez Fernandez ESP 
L 

0_7 
 

L 
1_8 

  0 2 1 15 0 3 

334 Jess Hunter GBR 
L 

2_4 
W 

8_1 
   1 1 10 5 2 2 

Pool I 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

309 Maria Bjurstrom SWE  
L 

3_4 
L 

3_5 
  0 2 6 9 0 3 

318 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 
W 

4_3 
 

W 
9_1 

  2 0 13 4 4 1 

335 Jesus Romero COL 
W 

5_3 
L 

1_9 
   1 1 6 12 2 2 

Pool J 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

310 Kenneth Verwimp BEL  
L 

0_6 
W 

8_2 
  1 1 8 8 2 2 

317 Tanimpat Visaratanunta TAI 
W 

6_0 
 

W 
5_4 

  2 0 11 4 4 1 

336 Faber Vanegas COL 
L 

2_8 
L 

4_5 
   0 2 6 13 0 3 

Pool K 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

311 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE  
L 

1_4 
W 

10_0 
  1 1 11 4 2 2 

316 Kamil Vasicek CZE 
W 

4_1 
 

W 
11_0 

  2 0 15 1 4 1 

337 Michell Vasquez Perez VEN 
L 

0_10 
L 

0_11 
   0 2 0 21 0 3 

Pool L 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

312 Maxim Vasiliev RUS  
W 

3_2 
W 

11_0 
  2 0 14 2 4 1 

315 Daniel Michel AUS 
L 

2_3 
 

W 
16_0 

  1 1 18 3 2 2 

338 Ivan Jose Suarez Sanchez VEN 
L 

0_11 
L 

0_16 
   0 2 0 27 0 3 

Pool M 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

313 Sebastian Hogrell SWE  
L 

2_3 
W 

8_1 
W 

10_1 
2 1 20 5 4 2 

314 Patrick Wilson GBR 
W 

3_2 
 

W 
8_3 

W 
8_0 

3 0 19 5 6 1 

340 Charlotte Cocriamont FRA 
L 

1_8 
L 

3_8 
 

L 
3_7 

0 3 7 23 0 4 

339 Calandre Simpson AUS 
L 

1_10 
L 

0_8 
W 

7_3 
 1 2 8 21 2 3 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 Elimination Round's Section  
1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

301 - Pieter Clissen - BEL :4(W)         

311 - Christoffer Hagdahl - SWE :3(L) 301 - Pieter Clissen - BEL :1(L)       

          

308 - Austin Hanson - USA :2(L) 318 - Yuen Kei Ho - HKG :6(W) 318 - Yuen Kei Ho - HKG :3(L)     

318 - Yuen Kei Ho - HKG :4(W)       
304 - José Macedo - POR 
:6(W) 

          

304 - José Macedo - POR :5(W)         

314 - Patrick Wilson - GBR :1(L) 304 - José Macedo - POR :5(W) 304 - José Macedo - POR :4(W) 318 - Yuen Kei Ho - HKG :9(W)   

          

305 - Armando Costa - POR :4(W) 305 - Armando Costa - POR :1(L)       

312 - Maxim Vasiliev - RUS :3(L)         

          

325 - Keita Kato - JPN :0(L)         

313 - Sebastian Hogrell - SWE :8(W) 
313 - Sebastian Hogrell - SWE 
:6(W) 

      

          

307 - Eric Bussiere - CAN :6(W) 307 - Eric Bussiere - CAN :3(L) 
313 - Sebastian Hogrell - SWE 
:0(L) 

313 - Sebastian Hogrell - SWE 
:2(L) 

  

317 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta - TAI 
:4(L) 

        

          

324 - Wafid Boucherit - ESP :5(W)       
316 - Kamil Vasicek - CZE 
:0(L) 

315 - Daniel Michel - AUS :1(L) 
324 - Wafid Boucherit - ESP 
:2(L) 

316 - Kamil Vasicek - CZE :8(W)     

          

306 - María Belen Ruíz - ARG :3(L) 316 - Kamil Vasicek - CZE :5(W)       

316 - Kamil Vasicek - CZE :5(W)         

 
 
 

 
  



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Final Score Section  
(Final) 

Position Name Country 

1 José Macedo POR 

2 Kamil Vasicek CZE 

3 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 

4 Sebastian Hogrell SWE 

5 Eric Bussiere CAN 

6 Wafid Boucherit ESP 

7 Armando Costa POR 

8 Pieter Clissen  BEL 

9 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE 

10 Maxim Vasiliev RUS 

11 Tanimpat Visaratanunta TAI 

12 María Belen Ruíz ARG 

13 Austin Hanson USA 

14 Patrick Wilson GBR 

15 Daniel Michel AUS 

16 Keita Kato JPN 

17 Aleksander Legostaev RUS 

18 Jess Hunter GBR 

19 Ekkarat Chaemchoi TAI 

20 Jumpei Nara JPN 

21 Samir Der Beken FRA 

22 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 

23 Scott McCowan GBR 

24 Sze Ning Toh SIN 

25 Kenneth Verwimp BEL 

26 Jesus Romero COL 

27 Maria Bjurstrom SWE 

28 Tait Jenkins AUS 

29 Nurulasyiqah Mohammad Taha SIN 

30 Min-Che Chen TPE 

31 Faber Vanegas COL 

32 Rodrigue Brenek FRA 

33 Calandre Simpson AUS 

34 Juan Rodríguez Rivera COL 

35 Gabriela Villano ARG 

36 Francisco Martínez Fernandez ESP 

37 Kaede Matsunaga JPN 

38 Michell Vasquez Perez VEN 

39 Ivan Jose Suarez Sanchez VEN 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

40 Charlotte Cocriamont FRA 

 

 


